2022-2023 Student Advisory Council Members
	UT Arlington
	UT Austin

	Teresa Nguyen
teresa.nguyen@uta.edu
	Leland Murphy
leland.murphy@austin.utexas.edu

	Dylan Buck
dylan.buck@mavs.uta.edu
	Paige-Erin Wheeler
pewheeler@utexas.edu

	Alternate
Noreen Flores
nff7840@mavs.uta.edu
	Alternate
Echo Nattinger
echonattinger@utexas.edu

	UT Dallas
	UT El Paso

	Kruthi Kanduri
kruthi@utdallas.edu
	Gabriela Munoz
gmunoz16@miners.utep.edu

	Megha Hooli
megha.hooli@utdallas.edu
	Cira Vera
cevera1@miners.utep.edu

	Alternate
Margaret Moore
margaret@utdallas.edu
	Alternate
Alyssa Martinez
asmartinez7@miners.utep.edu

	UT Permian Basin
	UT Rio Grande Valley

	Isaiah Castelo
castelo_i26955@utpb.edu
	Yahia Al-Qudah
yahia.alqudah01@utrgv.edu

	Brandon Lippert
lippert_b97493@utpb.edu
	Kristen Hallas
kristen.hallas01@utrgv.edu

	Alternate
Emily Lopez
lopez_e50177@utpb.edu
	Alternate
SM Sarwar
sm.sarwar01@utrgv.edu

	UT San Antonio
	UT Tyler

	Shaca Sweet
shacasweetsga@gmail.com
	Landry Smith
landrysmith@uttyler.edu

	Zachary Nepote
zachary.nepotesga@gmail.com
	Kaylin Moore
KSheppard2@patriots.uttyler.edu

	Alternate
Zane Gray 
zane.graysga@gmail.com
	Alternate
Robert Bennett
rbennett@uttyler.edu

	UT Health Science Center at Houston
	UT Health Science Center at San Antonio

	Melissa Liu
melissa.y.liu@uth.tmc.edu
	Avani Ved
ved@livemail.uthscsa.edu

	Ruchika Mahala
ruchika.mahala@uth.tmc.edu
	Tyler Hadley
hadleyt@livemail.uthscsa.edu

	Alternate
Clayton Culp
clayton.j.culp@uth.tmc.edu
	Alternate
Amber Asher
ashera@livemail.uthscsa.edu

	UT Medical Branch at Galveston
	UT MD Anderson Cancer Center

	Mario Antonio Zuniga Palma
marzunig@utmb.edu
	Lorena Salcedo
LASalcedo@mdanderson.org

	Grayson Jackson
grrjacks@utmb.edu
	Tanvi Visal
thvisal@mdanderson.org

	Alternate
Clarissa Hansen
clahanse@utmb.edu
	Alternate
Soleil Hernandez
shernandez6@mdanderson.org

	UT Southwestern Medical Center
	

	Mir Yawar Ali
mir.ali@utsouthwestern.edu
	

	Laci Baker
laci.baker@utsouthwestern.edu
	

	Alternate
Priyankaa Bhatia
priyankaa.bhatia@utsouthwestern.edu
	








